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91
12
13

NAME

Nikolai Charchenko
Adam Smith

Cole Beilke

Seth Bernard

Gramm McCormack
Jonathan Lapsa
Ty Ebeling

Rowan Barnes
Jack Karges
Jackson Yee
Charlie Skinner
Luke Stevens
Steve Guo

Casey Roepke
Sam Schoenfeld
Brennan Dickey
Ryan Reid

Riley Ott

Preston Park
Austin Schwab
Spencer Northway
Carson Jones
Jackson Hughes
Alex Thundecloud
Sean Matthews
Jacob Bosse
Ethan Mann
Ethan Thombs
Eddie Shepler

1 Philip Rondina

Rylan Jockims

POS. YEAR HT
Jr. 6-2
So. 6-1
Jr. 6-1
Jr. 6-4
Ir. 5-10
Ir. 5-11
Jr. 6-1
Sr. 5-11
Ir. 5-10
Jr. 6-2
Sr. 5-10
So. 6-3
Ir. 5-10
So. 61
So. 64
Ir. 5-11
Sr. 6-1
Jr. 5-11
Sr. 6-0
Ir. 5-11
Jr. 6-0
Jr. 5-11
Ir. 6-2
So. 6-0
So. 6-2
JIr. 5-9
Fr. 5-11
Fr. 5-11
Fr. 5-11
Fr. 6-4
Fr. 5-10

WT

210
205
195
190
170
180
185
195
180
195
175
205
180
190
205
185
180
175
175
185
185
190
195
195
205
185
180
180
185
210
170

HOMETOWN
Victoria, MN
Philadelphia, PA
Stevens Point, WI
Braintree, MA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Knoxville, TN
Basking Ridge, NJ
Denver, CO
Champlin, MN
Farmington Hills, MI
Towson, MD
Denver, CO
Beijing, China
Milwaukee, WI
Calgary, AB
Cleveland, OH
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Snohomish, WA
Ankeny, 1A
Eden Prairie, MN
South Lyon, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Chicago, IL
Montreal, QC
Fox Point, WI
Waukesha, WI
Livonia, Ml
Pierrefonds, QC
Saskatoon, SK

PREVIOUS TEAM
Colorado College
Oklahoma City Warriors
Lone Star Brahmas

NH Monarchs

St. Cloud Norsemen
Valley Jr. Warriors
Protec Ducks

La Ronge Ice Wolves
Boston Jr. Rangers
Aberdeen Wings

St. Cloud Norsemen
Mercer Chiefs
Connecticut Chiefs
Jersey Hitmen

Powell River Kings
Northern Cyclones
Kenai River Brown Bears
Northern Cyclones
Northern Cyclones
Battlefords North Stars
Des Moines Buccaneers
Springfield Jr. Blues

St. Cloud Norsemen
Wilkes-Barre Scranton Knights
Danbury Jr. Hat Tricks
Aberdeen Wings

Trail Smoke Eaters
Pueblo Bulls

El Paso Rhinos

Utah Outliers

Minot Minotauros

BBA
BBA
BBA
cs
BBA
BBA
SE
CVE
Ccv
AE
ME
ME
BBA
BBA
BBA
ME
CS
BBA



